


Observance of MSME Month, August, 2023 

Barasat-I Block 

Name of Block, Municipality, 
Municipal Corporation & Indl. Parks. 

Mahispota Indl. Estate. 

Barackpore-l| Block, New BKP 
(M),Talbanda-Bodai, Ruiya,Khardah, 

Bongaon Block & Bongaon (M) 

Government of West Bengal 
Office of the District Magistrate 

North 24 Parganas 

Basirhat-I Block & Basirhat (M) 

North 24 Parganas District Level 
Programme 

Rajarhat Block 

Revised Camp Schedule 

Regent Garment Park & Barasat (M) 
* Barasat Municipality will join 
Barasat -I Block on 01-08-2023, 

02-08-2023, 03-08-2023, 07-08-2023 

Week -1 
(01.08.2023 to 
04.08.2023) 

01-08-2023, 
02-08-2023, 
03-08-2023, 
04-08-2023, 
07-08-2023, 

(5 days) 
01-08-2023, 
02-08-2023, 
03-08-2023, 
04-08-2023, 
07-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

02-08-2023, 
03-08-2023, 
04-08-2023, 
07-08-2023, 
08-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

02-08-2023. 

03-08-2023, 
04-08-2023, 
07-08-2023, 
08-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

03-08-2023 

(1 day) 

04-08-2023, 
07-08-2023, 
08-08-2023, 
09-08-2023, 
10-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

04-08-2023 

(1 day) 

Proposed venue of the 
Programme 

BDO Office, Barasat-l 

BDO Office, Barackpore-ll 
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BDO Office Bongaon 

BDO Office, Basirhat-I 

Rabindra Bhaban, Barasat 

BDO Office, Rajarhat 

Regent Garment Park 

Nodal Officer 

BDO, Barasat-l 

BDO, Barackpore-ll 

BDO, Bongaon 

BDO, Basirhat-| 

GM. DIC &0.c. 

(Industries) 

BDO, Rajarhat 

SDO, Sadar 



Name of Block, Municipality, 
Municipal Corporation & Indl. Parks. 

Khardah (M), Panihati (M), Kamarhati 
(M) & Baranagar (M) 

Habra-l Block, Habra (M) & Gobardanga 
(M) 

Bagda Block 

Amdanga Block 

Sandeshkhali-l Block 

Gaighata Block 

Barackpore-I Block & Garulia (M) 

Sandeshkhali-|| Block 

Barasat-ll Block, Madhyamgram (M) and 
Ganganagar Indl Park 

Naihati (M), Kanchrapara (M), Bhatpara 
(M), Halisahar (M) and Naihati Rishi 

Bankim (WBIDC) Park 

Baduria Block & Baduria (M) 

Deganga Block 

Week -2 
(07.08.2023 to 

11.08.2023) 

07-08-2023, 
08-08-2023. 
09-08-2023, 
10-08-2023, 
11-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

Proposed venue of the 
Programme 

Panihati (M) 

BDO Ofice, Habra-l 
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BDO Office Bagda 

BDO Office, Amdanga 

Sandehkhali-l LAMPS, 
Beside Saneshkhali -| BDO 

Office 

BDO Office Gaighata 

BDO Office, Barackpore-l 

BDO Office, Sandehkhali-I| 

BDO Office, Barasat-ll 

Naihati (M) 

BDO Office, Baduria 

BDO Office, Deganga 

Nodal Officer 

SDO, Barrackpore 

BDO, Habra-l 

BDO, Bagda 

BDO, Amdanga 

BDO, Sandehkhali-l 

BDO, Gaighata 

BDO, Barackpore-l 

BDO, Sandehkhali-| 

BDO, Barasat-|| 

SDO, Barrackpore 

BDO, Baduria 

BDO, Deganga 



Name of Block, Municipality, 
Municipal Corporation & Indl. Parks. 

Minakhan Block 

Hingalganj Block 

Bidhannagar Sub-Div. for BMC 
& NKDA 

Habra-ll & Ashokenagar Kalyangarh (M) 

Swarupnagar Block 

NDDM, SDDM and DDM 

Basirhat-l| Block 

Haroa Block 

Hasnabad Block & Taki (M) 

Barrackpore (M), Titagarh (M), North 
Barackpore (M) 

Week 3 
(14.08.2023 & 

16.08.2023 to 
19.08.2023) 

14-08-2023, 
16-08-2023, 
17-08-2023, 
18-08-2023, 
19-08-2023, 

(5 days) 

District Control Room Number 
Control will function from 10.00 am to 5.00 pm 

on all camp days 

Proposed venue of the 
Programme 

BDO Office, Minakhan 

BDO Office, Hingalganj 

|BJ Samaj Kakshya, Saltlake 
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BDO Office, Habra-l| 

BDO Office, Swarupnagar 

North Dumdum (M) 

BDO Office, Basirhat-Il| 

BDO Office, Haroa 

BDO Office, Hasnabad 

Barrackpore (M) 

Additional District Magistrate (Gen.) 
North 24 Parganas 

Nodal Officer 

BDO, Minakhan 

BDO, Hingalganj 

SDO, Bidhannagr 

BDO, Habra-ll 

BDO, Swarupnagar 

SDO, Barrackpore 

BDO, Basirhat-II 

BDO, Haroa 

BDO, Hasnabad 

SDO, Barrackpore 

7596015120/ 7596015104 


